
排位名次 隊名 姓名 出生年份 70M 70M 總分 10's X's

1 羿曦會 温梓杰 305 299 604 12 6

2 警察會一 王家樂 1998 310 290 600 15 1

3 港大會二 陳振昇 300 298 598 13 5

4 港大會一 馬興健 303 279 582 13 1

5 港大會二 韓憲茵 289 287 576 11 2

6 警察會一 彭景賢 279 294 573 13 6

7 消防會 梁漢得 282 291 573 4 1

8 羿曦會 陳凱勤 283 277 560 9 2

9 西北會 余力恒 292 265 557 8 3

10 警察會三 陳伯全 271 269 540 5 -

11 警察會一 劉健基 271 268 539 7 3

12 港大會一 梁伊璐 254 275 529 7 1

13 荃葵會 楊志峰 296 233 529 5 4

14 警察會三 梁志強 277 248 525 5 1

15 警察會四 柳兆軒 1998 265 257 522 8 4

16 全能會一 楊瑞貞 267 246 513 6 -

17 全能會二 鄭文輝 243 264 507 4 2

18 消防會 孔慶照 274 231 505 5 2

19 警察會三 楊梓峰 265 237 502 2 -

20 警察會二 陳桂強 244 256 500 4 2

21 消防會 何淑萍 247 249 496 3 1

22 西北會 黃惠源 269 220 489 8 2

23 港大會二 麥娉欣 256 233 489 5 3

24 全能會一 黎嘉輝 255 231 486 4 3

25 港大會一 楊芷恩 257 228 485 7 2

26 警察會二 陳炳勳 236 242 478 8 1

27 全能會二 黃文浩 246 231 477 6 -

28 警察會四 彭樂玟 2002 243 213 456 4 1

29 全能會一 吳家柱 215 234 449 5 -

30 荃葵會 吳修明 235 205 440 6 3

31 荃葵會 魏松偉 211 225 436 5 1

32 全能會二 郁佳 213 205 418 3 1

33 西北會 王瑋珩 205 211 416 1 -

34 警察會四 黃文秀 207 194 401 5 4

35 羿曦會 鄧培生 201 176 377 1 -

36 警察會二 鄭健恒 139 163 302 2 1
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破香港紀錄、破香港少年紀錄、香港青少年分齡紀錄

排位名次 隊名 姓名 出生年份 50M 50M 總分 10's X's

1 北區會 甄家勁 347 343 690 44 18

2 喇沙會 李澤翹 1999 328 341 669 31 10

3 警察會二 陳栢祺 340 328 668 31 8

4 九龍會一 李浩森 331 334 665 30 8

5 警察會二 徐偉雄 333 326 659 28 11

6 北區會 黃華恩 330 328 658 27 8

7 北區會 何仁傑 324 330 654 24 5

8 喇沙會 張啟謙 328 323 651 27 12

9 九龍會二 黃立浩 320 331 651 25 13

10 警察會二 沈潔蓓 323 328 651 23 5

11 港島會 陳金成 324 319 643 21 7

12 港島會 黃永輝 316 319 635 18 7

13 卓山會 林沚瑩 307 325 632 23 8

14 科大會 趙子榮 312 314 626 19 2

15 警察會一 陳思敏 313 312 625 18 8

16 卓山會 梁慧儀 314 311 625 16 7

17 沙田會 李小榮 299 325 624 15 3

18 荃葵會 鄧淑群 309 314 623 16 10

19 港島會 曹啟俊 309 311 620 16 6

20 警察會一 何永佳 312 306 618 13 4

21 喇沙會 陳銘恒 313 303 616 11 5

22 荃葵會 林文水 296 310 606 19 9

23 九龍會二 吳善坤 300 305 605 20 9

24 科大會 陳頴文 309 295 604 12 3

25 沙田會 劉芷芯 1998 298 305 603 11 3

26 沙田會 劉芷晴 2000 304 298 602 17 6

27 九龍會一 李頌恩 299 303 602 16 5

28 卓山會 李樹志 295 300 595 12 4

29 科大會 陳浚 304 290 594 13 4

30 九龍會一 唐樂奇 309 283 592 13 3

31 警察會一 柳美欽 283 303 586 10 2

32 九龍會二 鄺婉姍 259 194 453 6 2

荃葵會 鄭偉倫 - - - - -
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隊名 姓名 70M 70M 總分 10's X's 隊際總分 10's X's 排位名次

王家樂 310 290 600 15 1

彭景賢 279 294 573 13 6

劉健基 271 268 539 7 3

陳振昇 300 298 598 13 5

韓憲茵 289 287 576 11 2

麥娉欣 256 233 489 5 3

馬興健 303 279 582 13 1

梁伊璐 254 275 529 7 1

楊芷恩 257 228 485 7 2

梁漢得 282 291 573 4 1

孔慶照 274 231 505 5 2

何淑萍 247 249 496 3 1

陳伯全 271 269 540 5 -

梁志強 277 248 525 5 1

楊梓峰 265 237 502 2 -

温梓杰 305 299 604 12 6

陳凱勤 283 277 560 9 2

鄧培生 201 176 377 1 -

余力恒 292 265 557 8 3

黃惠源 269 220 489 8 2

王瑋珩 205 211 416 1 -

楊瑞貞 267 246 513 6 -

黎嘉輝 255 231 486 4 3

吳家柱 215 234 449 5 -

楊志峰 296 233 529 5 4

吳修明 235 205 440 6 3

魏松偉 211 225 436 5 1

鄭文輝 243 264 507 4 2

黃文浩 246 231 477 6 -

郁佳 213 205 418 3 1

柳兆軒 265 257 522 8 4

彭樂玟 243 213 456 4 1

黃文秀 207 194 401 5 4

陳桂強 244 256 500 4 2

陳炳勳 236 242 478 8 1

鄭健恒 139 163 302 2 1
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隊名 姓名 50M 50M 總分 10's X's 隊際總分 10's X's 排位名次

甄家勁 347 343 690 44 18

黃華恩 330 328 658 27 8

何仁傑 324 330 654 24 5

陳栢祺 340 328 668 31 8

徐偉雄 333 326 659 28 11

沈潔蓓 323 328 651 23 5

李澤翹 328 341 669 31 10

張啟謙 328 323 651 27 12

陳銘恒 313 303 616 11 5

陳金成 324 319 643 21 7

黃永輝 316 319 635 18 7

曹啟俊 309 311 620 16 6

李浩森 331 334 665 30 8

李頌恩 299 303 602 16 5

唐樂奇 309 283 592 13 3

林沚瑩 307 325 632 23 8

梁慧儀 314 311 625 16 7

李樹志 295 300 595 12 4

李小榮 299 325 624 15 3

劉芷芯 298 305 603 11 3

劉芷晴 304 298 602 17 6

陳思敏 313 312 625 18 8

何永佳 312 306 618 13 4

柳美欽 283 303 586 10 2

趙子榮 312 314 626 19 2

陳頴文 309 295 604 12 3

陳浚 304 290 594 13 4

黃立浩 320 331 651 25 13

吳善坤 300 305 605 20 9

鄺婉姍 259 194 453 6 2

鄧淑群 309 314 623 16 10

林文水 296 310 606 19 9

鄭偉倫 - - - - -

荃葵會 1229

警察會一 1829

科大會 1824

九龍會二 1709

九龍會一 1859

卓山會 1852

沙田會 1829

警察會二 1978

喇沙會 1936

港島會 1898

35 19 11

51 24 10

44 9 9

59 16 5

41 14 8

51 19 6

43 12 7

55 20 4

82 24 2

69 27 3

95 31 1
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